
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 November 2020

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHANCE AMELIA 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 30/10/2020, R11, M 3M 2M 2P M3/1K. Anderson 477860 9/0233

 2 STRIVING NELL Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 03/11/2020, R11, M 2M 2M 2M M3/1W. Harper 470025 6/0186

 3 WINLOCK SLIM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R11, M 4M 5M 6P M3/2R. O'Malley 477637 7/0124

 4 EASY SLOY BOY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 8Y M3/2V. Cassar 473782 8/0107

 5 PANDORA WAVE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 4P M3/2V. Cassar 490609 2/0102

 6 PROUD RACER Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R8, Y 5Y 4M 4M M3/2R. Roderick 455650 6/099
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GAR Friday, 13 November 2020

P 4/5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PIPER ARCHER Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R5, P 7P 1P 7P 4/1/2P. Akers 524909 5/4204

 2 KASATKINA Last start winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R12, P 1P 7P 2P 5/1T. Desira 508575 4/3198

 3 FULL BARRA Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 5/1G. Robertson 489915 4/3189

 4 HE'S NO ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R11, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4C. Murray 499756 1/0156

 5 ENCOURAGING 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R11, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2B. Young 528312 3/2213

 6 COASTAL PRINCE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 11/09/2020, R4, P 1P 5/4W. Slade 533379 1/0151

 7 STELLA MARINA Last start Provincial winner GAR, 24/10/2020, R12, P 1P 7P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 490561 6/2126

 8 GAS FLAME Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1129

 9 TEXAS TARGET 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 7/6219

 10 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R12, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2W. Kelly 525197 3/2204

 11 ZOEY MY DARLIN' Weighted points score GAR, 16/05/2020, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1M. Sinclair 491631 4/3198

 12 LORNA'S ACE Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R12, P 8P (FEL)P 7P 5/2W. Davidson 497085 3/2174

 13 PIXI LIMEBURNER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5150

 14 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1S. Brown 488616 5/4114

 15 BILTON'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R11, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3T. Desira 498347 2/1114

 16 EASY SLOY BOY 3 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 8Y 5/3V. Cassar 473782 8/1107

 17 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0107

 18 PANDORA WAVE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4V. Cassar 490609 2/0102

 19 SAINT STORM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R7, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/089

 20 BAD BOY DELLY Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 456451 5/087

 21 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GOS, 06/10/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4T. Callen 523208 1/083
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 1 KASATKINA Last start winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R12, P 1P 7P 2P 5/1T. Desira 508575 4/3198

 2 FULL BARRA Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 5/1G. Robertson 489915 4/3189

 3 HE'S NO ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R11, P 3P 1P 4P 5/4C. Murray 499756 1/0156

 4 ENCOURAGING 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R11, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2B. Young 528312 3/2213

 5 COASTAL PRINCE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 11/09/2020, R4, P 1P 5/4W. Slade 533379 1/0151

 6 STELLA MARINA Last start Provincial winner GAR, 24/10/2020, R12, P 1P 7P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 490561 6/2126

 7 GAS FLAME Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 7P 7P 1P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1129

 8 TEXAS TARGET 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 7/6219

 9 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R12, P 4P 1P 6P 5/2W. Kelly 525197 3/2204

 10 ZOEY MY DARLIN' Weighted points score GAR, 16/05/2020, R9, P 5P 3P 2P 5/1M. Sinclair 491631 4/3198

 11 LORNA'S ACE Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R12, P 8P (FEL)P 7P 5/2W. Davidson 497085 3/2174

 12 PIXI LIMEBURNER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5150

 13 BILTON'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R11, P 8P 6P 7P 5/3T. Desira 498347 2/1114

 14 ONE FOXY MISSILE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 24/10/2020, R5, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1S. Brown 488616 5/4114

 15 EASY SLOY BOY 3 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 8Y 5/3V. Cassar 473782 8/1107

 16 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0107

 17 PANDORA WAVE 3 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4V. Cassar 490609 2/0102

 18 SAINT STORM 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R7, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/089

 19 BAD BOY DELLY Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R4, P 7P 4P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 456451 5/087

 20 STEEL PANTHER Weighted points score GOS, 06/10/2020, R10, P 6P 6P 7P 5/4T. Callen 523208 1/083
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 1 NO COMMISSION Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R2, P 3P M/1J. York 528309 0/0117

 2 WEST END GIRL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/09/2020, R3, P

GOS, 22/09/2020, R1, P

7P 3P 3P M/1G. Ball 521009 0/086

 3 MISS VERSACE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 06/06/2020, R3, P 7P 3P 4P M/1G. Robertson 525541 0/072

 4 PIGGINS First start M/1R. Bell 534712 0/00

 5 KEY'S A SON First start M/1B. Yates 508268 0/00

 6 KUNG First start M/1V. Cassar 529634 0/00

 7 ZELICE First start M/1L. Grimwood 532321 0/00

 8 URBAN KID Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 4P M/1S. Carr 526501 0/055

 9 SMALL SIDE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/11/2020, R2, P 7P M/1R. Walters 528307 0/033

 10 SHE'S A THIEF Unplaced after 1 start COO, 03/10/2020, R3, Y 4Y M/1K. Anderson 530515 0/058

 11 WALK NOT RUN Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 07/11/2020, R1, Y 4Y (FEL)P M/1D. Tolmie 532269 0/058

 12 HONEY MULWEE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 30/10/2020, R1, P 6P M/1G. Robertson 525629 0/042

 13 TOMBOLA LOLA Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R2, P 4P 5P (FEL)P M/1P. Akers 530633 0/078

 14 CHEVRON NEV Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P 4P 8P 5P M/1A. Woods 525195 0/072

 15 FREDDY ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/052

 16 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GOS, 26/09/2020, R2, Y 4Y 7P 5P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/052

 17 TIA HERRERA Weighted points score GOS, 07/01/2020, R1, B 6P 6P M/1T. Miller 498029 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Last start winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/3M. Johnson 530708 6/4213

 2 GENERAL GEORGE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R1, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/2J. Porter 498510 12/10207

 3 SONIC NISMO Last start Provincial winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/3T. Mason 527516 5/4282

 4 ZIPPING VERNON Last start Provincial winner MAT, 09/11/2020, R4, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/3M. Davidson 507368 9/4228

 5 RACHEL'S DREAM Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R4, P 6P 7P 1M 4/1/1N. Holloway 472984 23/10199

 6 FERNANDO HILL 2 Last start winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3C. Lamb 507429 2/1240

 7 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Last start winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3W. Ison 498145 2/1219

 8 ENCOURAGING 2 Last start winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R11, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2B. Young 528312 3/2213

 9 FERNANDO TREE Last start winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2L. Lamb 507430 4/2183

 10 KING COLIN Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3A. Woods 495686 2/1204

 11 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3195

 12 EARL OF NABIAC Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4A. Woods 529611 1/0150

 13 TO SEE MANDY Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R9, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 499518 1/0132

 14 SLIM SHERMAN Last start Provincial winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3C. Lamb 531166 2/1171

 15 WINLOCK SLIM 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 24/10/2020, R10, P 4M 5M 6P 5/1R. O'Malley 477637 7/6124

 16 WICKED RED Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2N. Goodwin 525758 3/2240

 17 CHANCE AMELIA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R11, M 3M 2M 2P 5/3K. Anderson 477860 9/1233

 18 TEXAS TARGET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 7/6219

 19 BALLISTIC BULLET Weighted points score BAL, 23/09/2020, R9 3P 4P 1P 5/2B. May 526194 3/2201

 20 EVA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R1, P 8P 4P 4P 5/2S. Smith 527339 3/2174

 21 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/3171

 22 SANTA'S REAL Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3M. Davidson 526970 2/1165

 23 WHITE ORCHARD Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1T. Desira 491078 6/3156

 24 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/5156

 25 PIXI LIMEBURNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5150

 26 GRAND LAYTON Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 498228 10/9147

 27 LA LLORONA Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 5Y 2P 4P 5/3T. Callen 523210 2/1147

 28 CYCLONE RIOT Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 3Y 5P 3P 5/4P. Mattress 525147 2/0145

 29 HABANA Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/3T. Ball 528212 2/1134

 30 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/0111

 31 EASY SLOY BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 8Y 5/3V. Cassar 473782 8/1107
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 32 PANDORA WAVE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4V. Cassar 490609 2/0102

 33 DANCE FOR NANCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R5, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3H. Sarkis 526359 2/1102

 34 YORKEYS KNOB Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R4, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4B. Yates 508274 1/093

 35 SAINT STORM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R7, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/089

 36 PIPER NIGRUM Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4T. Mason 527514 1/081
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 1 FERNANDO HILL 2 Last start winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R9, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3C. Lamb 507429 2/1240

 2 LIMEBURNER LEAH 2 Last start winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R8, P 1P 3P 2P 5/3W. Ison 498145 2/1219

 3 ENCOURAGING 2 Last start winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R11, P 1P 2P 2P 5/2B. Young 528312 3/2213

 4 FERNANDO TREE Last start winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 5/2L. Lamb 507430 4/2183

 5 KING COLIN Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R9, P 2P 5P 2P 5/3A. Woods 495686 2/1204

 6 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GAR, 30/10/2020, R6, P 3P 4P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3195

 7 EARL OF NABIAC Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R11, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4A. Woods 529611 1/0150

 8 TO SEE MANDY Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R9, P 3P 6P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 499518 1/0132

 9 SLIM SHERMAN Last start Provincial winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 5/3C. Lamb 531166 2/1171

 10 WINLOCK SLIM 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 24/10/2020, R10, P 4M 5M 6P 5/1R. O'Malley 477637 7/6124

 11 WICKED RED Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/2N. Goodwin 525758 3/2240

 12 CHANCE AMELIA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R11, M 3M 2M 2P 5/3K. Anderson 477860 9/1233

 13 TEXAS TARGET 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 7/6219

 14 BALLISTIC BULLET Weighted points score BAL, 23/09/2020, R9 3P 4P 1P 5/2B. May 526194 3/2201

 15 EVA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R1, P 8P 4P 4P 5/2S. Smith 527339 3/2174

 16 BLAZIN' SOPHIA Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 5/1C. Eaton 525592 4/3171

 17 SANTA'S REAL Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R7, P 3P 5P 3P 5/3M. Davidson 526970 2/1165

 18 WHITE ORCHARD Weighted points score GAR, 19/09/2020, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1T. Desira 491078 6/3156

 19 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R3, P 5P 2P 4P 5/1R. Walters 500623 6/5156

 20 PIXI LIMEBURNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R10, P 7P 5P 2P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5150

 21 GRAND LAYTON Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 4P 8P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 498228 10/9147

 22 LA LLORONA Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 5Y 2P 4P 5/3T. Callen 523210 2/1147

 23 CYCLONE RIOT Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R5, Y 3Y 5P 3P 5/4P. Mattress 525147 2/0145

 24 HABANA Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R7, P 7P 7P 2Y 5/3T. Ball 528212 2/1134

 25 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R7, P 6P 1P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/0111

 26 EASY SLOY BOY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R11, P 2P 6P 8Y 5/3V. Cassar 473782 8/1107

 27 PANDORA WAVE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R7, P 5P 3P 4P 5/4V. Cassar 490609 2/0102

 28 DANCE FOR NANCE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R5, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3H. Sarkis 526359 2/1102

 29 YORKEYS KNOB Weighted points score GAR, 16/10/2020, R4, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4B. Yates 508274 1/093

 30 SAINT STORM 1 Weighted points score MAT, 02/11/2020, R7, P 4P 8P 8P 5/4V. Cassar 495512 4/089

 31 PIPER NIGRUM Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R9, P 5P 5P 6P 5/4T. Mason 527514 1/081

7 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 November 2020 - 06:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 November 2020

P 5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

8 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 November 2020 - 06:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 BLUE BRONTE Last start winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R1, P 1P 1P 1P 1/3J. Miles 507758 24/23408

 2 ASTON TATUM Last start Provincial winner MAT, 09/11/2020, R5, P 1P 4P 1P 1/3M. Davidson 521942 18/15357

 3 CIMARRON STRIP 2 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 2/1/3M. Bonser 522629 9/7298

 4 DOT PRINCESS Last start winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R8, P 1P 6P 8P 3/1/3A. Woods 525200 6/5204

 5 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Last start winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/3M. Johnson 530708 6/4213

 6 GENERAL GEORGE Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R1, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/2J. Porter 498510 12/10207

 7 SONIC NISMO Last start Provincial winner GOS, 27/10/2020, R9, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/3T. Mason 527516 5/4282

 8 ZIPPING VERNON Last start Provincial winner MAT, 09/11/2020, R4, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/3M. Davidson 507368 9/4228

 9 RACHEL'S DREAM Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R4, P 6P 7P 1M 4/1/1N. Holloway 472984 23/10199
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 1 ELECTRIC DREAMS Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R3, P 3P 4P 7P M/1R. Neville 531237 0/086

 2 AMERICAN MAGIC Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 06/11/2020, R2, P

GOS, 20/10/2020, R2, P

2P 7P 2P M/1R. Walters 528311 0/0110

 3 WHO'S THE MUSCLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 17/10/2020, R1, Y 5P 6P 2Y M/1V. Cassar 500093 0/0114

 4 RUDDY BLUSH Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 06/11/2020, R3, P 4P 4P 7P M/1A. Woods 500454 0/063

 5 CONVOLUTED Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 07/11/2020, R3, P 5P M/1A. Woods 529614 0/050

 6 GROUNDWATER BOY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P 6P M/1D. Leard 531413 0/042

 7 STRATAVON SKIPPY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 07/11/2020, R4, P 7P M/1D. Leard 531414 0/033

 8 FREDDY ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 20/10/2020, R2, P 7P 5P 8P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/052

 9 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score GAR, 30/10/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 7P M/1H. Sarkis 526358 0/044

10 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 November 2020 - 06:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 November 2020

P 5 515 1-2
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 1 FERNANDO HILL 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/4C. Lamb 507429 2/0240

 2 BAT MOBILE 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/4A. Woods 525196 1/0234

 3 LIMEBURNER LEAH 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 2P 5/4W. Ison 498145 2/0219

 4 JILLIBY EMMIE Grade order Grade 5 (FEL)P 2C 1P 5/3C. Eaton 526639 2/1197

 5 ALL KEY Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 2P 5/4A. Foley 508265 1/0168

 6 PLODDER Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/4R. Walters 522200 1/0162

 7 FAST FURY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 3P 5/4S. Ramshaw 526509 2/0159

 8 WILD SAIL Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 3P 5/4R. Walters 496549 2/0147

 9 EVIL EYES Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 525204 1/0144

 10 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/4T. Desira 491082 1/0132

 11 HARP ON Grade order Grade 5 2Y 4P 7P 5/4C. Windle 490708 2/0122

 12 HIS LATEST FLAME Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 1P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0118

 13 HELLO FERNANDO 1 Grade order Grade 5 8C 4P 5P 5/3L. Atchison 523549 2/1114

 14 ROLLIN' IN Grade order Grade 5 5P 7C 6P 5/3A. Ivers 509074 2/1112

 15 CURRINGA MISS Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 4P 5/4R. Bell 520681 2/0105

 16 DANCE FOR NANCE 1 Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/0102
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 1 FLASHING OSCAR Last start winner GAR, 07/11/2020, R1, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2J. Porter 529546 3/2168

 2 BAT MOBILE 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R1, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4A. Woods 525196 1/0234

 3 DOZER MULWEE 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 06/11/2020, R6, P 3P 2P 8P 5/1C. Burns 497595 9/4175

 4 SWEET EMOTION Weighted points score GAR, 02/10/2020, R11, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4G. Robertson 527580 3/0231

 5 ENJOY YOURSELF Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R2, C 6C 4C 5P 5/3P. Mattress 525150 7/2186

 6 LULU FORTY Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2020, R8, P 8P 1P 4M 5/3G. Dunphy 459681 9/2172

 7 KEY ENTERPRISE Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R6, P 6P 1P 7P 5/2W. Davidson 527335 4/2171

 8 MISS GABRIELLE Weighted points score WPK, 31/10/2020, R1, C 7C 1P 3P 5/1L. Atchison 523548 4/3149

 9 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 6P 5/2N. Holloway 490571 6/2138

 10 KERMARO Weighted points score GOS, 07/11/2020, R7, Y 3Y 1P 5P 5/3G. Stewart 526634 4/1138

 11 OFF TO MONACO Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/1G. Roese 495667 6/3132

 12 ZIPPING HOMER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 6P 5/3M. Bonser 495979 6/1129

 13 WILD CHANCES Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R8, P 6P 6P 1P 5/3P. Mattress 526995 4/1129

 14 HIS LATEST FLAME Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 1P 5/4E. Kelly 528433 1/0118

 15 HELLO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 07/11/2020, R9, C 8C 4P 5P 5/3L. Atchison 523549 2/1114

 16 DANCE FOR NANCE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R5, P 8P 7P 5P 5/4H. Sarkis 526359 2/0102

 17 ANGRY BLIZZARD Weighted points score GAR, 06/11/2020, R6, P 4P 7P 4P 5/1N. Goodwin 507531 6/393
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 November 2020

P FFA 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LARRAKEYAH LADY Last start winner GAR, 31/10/2020, R8, P 1P 1P 6P 1/3T. Mason 507434 9/7219

 2 LOLLIPOP LIZ Weighted points score WPK, 26/09/2020, R6, C 8C 2C 6P 2/1/2S. O'Sullivan 494241 16/6275

 3 JILLIBY CAZ Weighted points score IPS, 28/07/2020, R8, 3 3P 5C 4P 2/1/3C. Eaton 508654 7/6150

 4 ZIPPING IVY Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/2J. Mackay 495989 11/5282

 5 NEV'S GIFT Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 2P 3/1/1J. Mackay 522902 6/5267

 6 TREASURE CHEST Last start winner GAR, 06/11/2020, R5, P 1P (FEL)P 5P 4/1/3L. Walker 492144 9/2177

 7 RATTLIN' HOME Weighted points score MAT, 09/11/2020, R6, P 6P (FEL)P 5P 4/1/1B. Mitchell 491767 13/6183

 8 SAVE THE DATE Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 4P 4/1/2G. Ball 498280 7/4180

13 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 November 2020 - 06:47 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 November 2020

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHATTA LURKER Last start placegetter GAR, 07/11/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 3P 1/2C. Eaton 486778 17/16306
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 November 2020

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CIMARRON STRIP 1 Weighted points score GOS, 03/11/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 3P 2/1/3M. Bonser 522629 9/7298

 2 THUNDA TOUCH Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R9, P 6P 5P 1P 2/1/1J. Porter 491987 11/10279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 November 2020

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR INTEREST Dropping in grade GAR, 11/09/2020, R1, P 5P 6P 5P 3/1/3R. Walters 493109 15/14144
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 November 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHO'S THE MUSCLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 17/10/2020, R1, Y 5P 6P 2Y M/1V. Cassar 500093 0/0114

 2 RED WOMBAT Unplaced after 1 start WPK, 04/11/2020, R1, P 8P M/1P. Akers 535660 0/025
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 13 November 2020

P 5 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STENT Weighted points score GAR, 07/11/2020, R1, P 3P 3P 4P 5/4T. Desira 530051 1/0183

 2 ZIPPING HOMER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 31/10/2020, R5, P 8P 5P 6P 5/1M. Bonser 495979 6/3129

18 / 18Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 10 November 2020 - 06:47 AM WST


